Nebraska law.
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AppEoyetl bt th€ covernor ilaEch 22, l9?7

lntEoaluceal by Labealz, 5, for the coverDor
Itl ACT to arend section 8l-117, neissue Reviseal Statutes

of lebraska, l9$3, Ee.l,ating to state
adDinistrative departmentsi to change the
oanner in rhich overtine shall De corpensated;
to repeal the origina.l, section; and to aleclare
an etrergencr.

8e it €nactetl by the people ot the State ot t{ebraska,
section 1. !S_gSCg-!g_Eec!I9q_g!:!!ZLuplCS!_!!ese!!e!!-e!IeE!iss-rssc!Eesi
J!I-!!Elgtee_shgll_Cegp_e!_C!plgteg_o:!_Ept__Sta!C

j!ggn cI4_!!gpgE!.9!!._c9.!l!sie!!t_!oasg8_oI_ot!rcgr--C xc€p t
J!I-s!elc-ecrlslsesJ!s-!gf .g-E-.p.u!l!s !.r-Ics!ed-et t 1s9-9t!!C_!!g!9_g!_!S!taS!e._M_S!gte eEplelges_rho_sgree as_qg!iel--egsi!:s!rE!!tc--o!!! cer--!9r---q---s!q te---4se!s.rr
4e!!E! re!!._ ggEUSE!9!r_!9!! 11._9r__ gtlice.__a nE__JEL__eI!
!!gge!iS_peEso.U!ef, _e!_!!s_!!! vetsr!I_91_!e!Ia sEa_g!!L_!h e
g!a'!g-gol leggsi

ElEle-sgf1e99Ei-E!!!
,lfl oleEtlle-pat rs eolputed--on tbe basis ot

!guEE-!9E!eg.

Statutes
tollors:

8'l-117, Rei,ssue BeYr'sed
be aoended to read as

81-117. JII No heaal ot a alepartEent or eoployee
thereitr erployed at a flrecl corpensation, shall be pard
for any ertra seryices, unless erpressLy authorized b,
Lar; Proyidg!^_that yhen any elplolee i.s required to uort
!ore than foEty hours in any yeek iceclsc-ot--crGlgenc:lc!
he raI, in the aliscretion ot the depaEtnent head, be
granteal thc-egtiralGnt-ti.e-ott cglpenaglgEl_tlEg_.g!t__g!
the Ig!g_gll.9!e_sgg o!!C_hElE_llres !!e hS.SIE_!.eE!gg_lggrcgEE_9!_!9E!I 1n subsequent reeks rheD hls duti.€s rlllper.it, or be paial a suL equivalent to gsg_Enll_oqg__lgll
lilgg Uis hourl.y paI oE his lonthly pay proEateal on .n
hourly basis for such overti-ae hours.

l?I_ uo_€!g!e_ j! gqlgL e n qe geg_i!_$g_ opg.Ej!! i o!_gt
!_! osp i t !l_gE_ !!!!_sg!-e.Ulis!!s! t r h!s!_ iE_g! _ !!St!!s&IgS
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priseEi rr-elc ageg-:!-!!9-!^gle- o!*!!e-slg!.-!I e--qgq4.-- gr
ttrE nentally ill sE deteQ!ive-r!S-I9Ef49-g.E-!!g-!rgusegr
Eaeu-pe-seese4-!e-!ele-ue1q!ed-!!]s-es!-l!-s-peElog--9!
EisI!--losss--peE--ggr--oE--e!c h!r--!9!gE--!9E---t 9!E!esg
aaEEEa!!icE-seleo4cs-4srs-rs-es!s!f ]s!e g-!eE-!u!-pe sss--e4
qglEigi!!!S--gtgE!:!e-- soEpensatig!. tleg u Ia r e o plo Iees
roixing on the hourlY basis shdII be Patd Yages
equivalent to their regular rages toE the usua.l- nutrber ot
rork hours foE days declared bY statutory act oE
procl.aIation ot the President ot tbe Un1.ted StaLes oE the
Governor to be holidays; PEeglgeg4-emPloyees Yho haee had
at least one year of continuous eoPloynent rith the state
as hourly enPloyees shall be guaranteed forty houf,s rork
each reek. Each head ot a tlepartrent sbalI antrual.l'y, on
or before DeceDber 1, and at such other tires as the
Governor may require, rePort in uriting to the GoveEnor
concerning the conditiotr. Eanage[ent, and tinancl'al
transactions ot his dePartlent tor the Past trscal year.
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sec. J. lbe-pglge!!-o&-gEjU!!ISg-el colP9!!E!!!9EI
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sleci!!e=
Sec. .1. That original section 8'l-1t?, Reissue

Sevised Statutes ot Nebraska, l9qJ, is repe.l,ed.
Sec. 5- since an eiergency exists,

shall be in fuII force anal take ettect, tro!
its passage and approval, according to ldr.

thrs act
and attsr
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